Bend

August 28, 2017
1st FIt
Gross points
RIV  Michael Goebel 74 100
TUA Rick Sahli 80 80
OSW Phil Robinson 81 50
RES Les Tovani 81 50
R-O John Colosimo 82 10
RCCC Jim Piazza 82 10
300
KP
W-V  Jim Peck
Bend
August 28, 2017
2nd Flt
Gross points
PGC Gary Grenley 86 100
PGC Bill Crist 88 80
RCCC Glen Beckstrom 89 40
AWH Don Macauley 89 40
W-V  Chuck Michael 89 40
300
KP
PMKN Cal Tanabe
Bend
August 28, 2017
3rd Flit
Gross points

C-E George E Mack, Sr 73 100

RES John Adamski 78 80
RIV Tom Carter 79 50
TUA Tom R Walker 79 50
R-O Kim Dorsing 80 20

300
KP

AWH Howard Hugger

R-O
RES
RCCC
TUA
RIV
RES
RIV
W-v

C-E

RCCC
AWH
OSW
PGC

RCCC

COR

RES
RIV
TUA
R-O
AWH

R-O

Net

John Colosimo 66
Les Tovani 66
Jim Piazza 68
William Comer 69
Michael Goebel 70
Jerry Kissler 70
Ray Lang 70
Mike Miesing 70

Long Drive

William Herzog

Net

Glen Beckstrom 65
Don Macauley 66
Tom Gerber 67
Gary Grenley 68
Stephen ] Merrill 68

Long Drive

Ken St Pierre

Net

John Adamski 65
Tom Carter 67

Tom R Walker 67
Kim Dorsing 70
Robert Schroeder 70

Long Drive

Kim Dorsing

points

90
90
60
40

G O

300

points

100
80
60
30
30

300

points

100
70
70
30
30

300



Bend
August 28, 2017
4th FIt

Gross

W-V  Jay Mackie 80
RCCC Larry Volchok 81
RES John Maier 84
AWH Bob Tofanelli 84
PMKN Jack Nantz 85

KP

C-E George E Mack, Sr

Team Best Ball 117

AWH Robert Schroeder
AWH Bob Tofanelli
AWH Howard Hugger
AWH Don Macauley

points

100
70
70
30
30

300

Net

W-V  Jay Mackie 60
RCCC Larry Volchok 60
COR Russell E Paglia 64
AWH Bob Tofanelli 65
W-V  Jack Duncan 67
RIV  Bill Emberlin 67
RCCC Martin Sells 67

Long Drive

PMKN Jack Nantz

points

90
90
60
40

N

301



